MERITOR® MX-120 SERIES
FRONT DRIVE STEER A XLES,  MX-10 -120,  MX-12-120,  MX-14 -120,  MX-16 -120,  MX-18 -120HR
M
O
B
IL
IT
Y

TYPES AND
SIZES
INCHES (mm)
CHAMBER
SIZE
CARRIER
THRUST
SCREW
RING GEAR
SIZE
INCHES (mm)
STANDARD
RATIOS
WEIGHT**
POUNDS (kg)
MX-10-120 10,000 (4535)
Q Plus™ Cam
16.5” x 5”
(419 x 127)
T20L
Without
13.25
(336.55)
3.31, 3.58,
3.73, 3.91
4.10, 4.30,
4.56, 4.88
5.13, 5.29,
5.57, 5.86
6.14, 6.43,
6.83, 7.17
1,872
(849.12)
MX-12-120 12,000 (5443)
With
1,875
(850.48)
MX-14-120 14,000 (6350) 1,875
(850.48)
MX-16-120 16,000 (7257)
Q Plus™ Cam
16.5” x 6”
(419 x 152)
T24L
1,880
(852.75)
MX-18-120HR 18,000
(8164)
4.33, 4.88,
5.57, 6.14,
6.83